
Set In Stone Performing Arts 
Studio Fall Schedule 2024-2025

Room 1 Time Room 2 Time

Monday

Ballet/Tap (5-8) 
Tap(9+) 

Contemporary/Lyrical (9+) 
“Triple Threats” (13+ MT) 
Diamonds Choreography*

5:15-6:00 
6:00-6:45 
6:45-7:30 
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:15

“Broadway Babies” (5-8 MT)
 Acting II (13+)

6:00-6:45 
 6:45-7:30

Tuesday

Gemstones Choreography* 
Jazz Tech I* 

“Broadway Bound” (9-12 MT) 
Jazz Tech II* 

Ballet Troupe III 
Pointe I & II*

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00 
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00

Private Lessons 
Appointment Only

Adult Dance Fitness Session 1
9/17 - 11/5

6:00-7:00

Wednesday

Ballet/Tap/Tumble (6-9) 
Creative Movement (2-3) 

Acro II (Beginner/Intermediate) 
Hip Hop II (9+) 

Precious Stones Choreography*
Teen Hip Hop/Street Jazz (12+)

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

Acro I (Beginner) 
Acting I (9+)

5:15-6:00
7:30-8:15

Thursday

Jazz (9+) 
Ballet Troupe II

Leaps and Turns Level I* 
Acro III (Advanced) 

Leaps and Turns Level II* 
Diamond Choreography*

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:15

**Adult Dance Fitness Session 2
11/7 - 12/19

6:00 - 7:00

Friday
Theatre Troupe 
Theatre Troupe

6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30

Saturday

Creative Movement (2-3) 
Ballet/Tap/Tumble (3-5) 

Rhinestones Choreography*

9:45-10:30
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:30

Sunday By Request

Competition Classes: *By Invitation and Evaluation Only- Please Contact Ms. 
Felicia for more Information at (347) 424-1955

Private Lesson , 1:1 Training - By Appointments Only, call to schedule

Guide to class 
requirements if your child 
would like to be a part of 

our Company. Call or Email 
Miss Felicia for more 

information.
COMPANY A - 5-8

“Precious Stones”
COMPANY B - 9-11

“Gemstones”
COMPANY C - 12-14

“Rhinestones”
COMPANY D - 15-19

“Diamonds”



Wednesday - 7:30 - 8:15 
Precious Stones Choreography*

Any Ballet/Tap of Choice for their 
second class

Two class minimum requirement 

Available Add On Classes - 

Acro I , Ballet Troupe 1, Hip Hop, 
Broadway Babies

 **If anyone in this company hits 6 
classes, they will be placed on 
the competition unlimited class 

tuition rate**

Tuesday 4:30-5:15
Gemstones Choreography* 

 
Tuesday 5:15-6:00 

Jazz Tech I* 

Thursday 6:00 - 6:45 
Leaps and Turns Level I*

Thursday 6:45-7:30
Ballet Troupe II

Minimum of 6 classes required, unlimited class tuition set 
with this company. 

Available Add On Classes - 

Broadway Bound, Hip Hop II, Acro II, Acting I, 
Contemporary/Lyrical 9+, Tap 9+, Jazz 9+, Theatre Troupe

Tuesday 6:45-7:30
Jazz Tech II* 

 
Tuesday 7:30-8:30
Ballet Troupe III 

 
Tuesday 8:30-9:00

Pointe I & II* 

Thursday 7:30-8:15
Leaps and Turns Level II* 

Saturday 10:30 - 11:30
Rhinestones Choreography* 

Minimum of 6 classes required, 
unlimited class tuition set with 

this company. 

Available Add On Classes -
 

Broadway Bound/Triple 
Threats (See Age) , Acting I / 

Acting II, Contemporary/Lyrical 
Ages 9+, Theatre Troupe, Acro 
II or III, Jazz 9+, Tap 9+, Ballet 
Troupe II, Hip Hop II or Teen 

Hip Hop

Monday 8:15-9:15
Diamonds Choreography

Tuesday 6:45-7:30
Jazz Tech II* 

 
Tuesday 7:30-8:30
Ballet Troupe III 

 
Tuesday 8:30-9:00

Pointe I & II* 

Thursday 7:30-8:15
Leaps and Turns Level II* 

Thursday 8:15-9:15
Diamonds Choreography

Minimum of 6 classes required, unlimited class tuition 
set with this company. 

Available Add On Classes - 

Triple Threats, Acting II, Contemporary/Lyrical Ages 9+, 
Theatre Troupe, Acro III, 

Teen Hip Hop


