	Set In Stone Performing Arts					
	Studio Fall Schedule 2024-2025					
	Room 1	Time	Room 2	Time		
	Ballet/Tap (5-8)	5:15-6:00	"Broadway Babies" (5-8 MT)	6:00-6:45		
	Tap(9+)	6:00-6:45	Acting II (13+)	6:45-7:30		
	Contemporary/Lyrical (9+)	6:45-7:30				
	"Triple Threats" (13+ MT)	7:30-8:15				
Monday	Diamonds Choreography*	8:15-9:15				
	Gemstones Choreography*	4:30-5:15	Private Lessons			
	Jazz Tech I*	5:15-6:00	Appointment Only			
	"Broadway Bound" (9-12 MT)	6:00-6:45				
	Jazz Tech II*	6:45-7:30	Adult Dance Fitness Session 1	6:00-7:00		
	Ballet Troupe III	7:30-8:30	9/17 - 11/5			
Tuesday	Pointe I & II*	8:30-9:00				
	Ballet/Tap/Tumble (6-9)	4:30-5:15	Acro I (Beginner)	5:15-6:00		
	Creative Movement (2-3)	5:15-6:00	Acting I (9+)	7:30-8:15		
	Acro II (Beginner/Intermediate)	6:00-6:45				
	Hip Hop II (9+)	6:45-7:30				
	Precious Stones Choreography*	7:30-8:15				
Wednesday	Teen Hip Hop/Street Jazz (12+)	8:15-9:00				
	Jazz (9+)	4:30-5:15	**Adult Dance Fitness Session 2	6:00 - 7:00		
	Ballet Troupe II	5:15-6:00	11/7 - 12/19			
	Leaps and Turns Level I*	6:00-6:45				
	Acro III (Advanced)	6:45-7:30				
	Leaps and Turns Level II*	7:30-8:15				
Thursday	Diamond Choreography*	8:15-9:15				
	Theatre Troupe	6:00-6:45				
Friday	Theatre Troupe	6:45-7:30				
	Creative Movement (2-3)	9:45-10:30				
	Ballet/Tap/Tumble (3-5)	9:45-10:30				
Saturday	Rhinestones Choreography*	10:30-11:30				
-		Competition Classes: *By Invitation and Evaluation Only- Please Contact Ms.				
		Felicia for more Information at (347) 424-1955				
Sunday	By Request	Private Lesson , 1:1 Training - By Appointments Only, call to schedule				
		,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
		Guide to class requirements if your child would like to be a part of our Company. Call or Email Miss Felicia for more information.				
COMPANY A - 5-8 "Precious Stones"	COMPANY B - 9-11 "Gemstones"	COMPANY C - 12-14 "Rhinestones"	COMPANY D - 15-19 "Diamonds"			

Wednesday - 7:30 - 8:15	Tuesday 4:30-5:15	Tuesday 6:45-7:30	Monday 8:15-9:15	
Precious Stones Choreography*	Gemstones Choreography*	Jazz Tech II*	Diamonds Choreography	
Any Ballet/Tap of Choice for their	Tuesday 5:15-6:00	Tuesday 7:30-8:30	Tuesday 6:45-7:30	
second class	Jazz Tech I*	Ballet Troupe III	Jazz Tech II*	
Two class minimum requirement	Thursday 6:00 - 6:45	Tuesday 8:30-9:00	Tuesday 7:30-8:30	
Two class minimum requirement	Leaps and Turns Level I*	Pointe I & II*	Ballet Troupe III	
	Loupo una rumo Loverr	I Sinte I & II	Builde Houpe III	
	Thursday 6:45-7:30	Thursday 7:30-8:15	Tuesday 8:30-9:00	
Available Add On Classes -	Ballet Troupe II	Leaps and Turns Level II*	Pointe I & II*	
			·	
Acro I, Ballet Troupe 1, Hip Hop, Broadway Babies	Minimum of 6 classes required, unlimited class tuition set with this company.	Saturday 10:30 - 11:30 Rhinestones Choreography*	Thursday 7:30-8:15 Leaps and Turns Level II*	
Broadway Babico	war and company.	Tamicotorico Gilorcographiy	Ecupo una fumo Ecvern	
**If anyone in this company hits 6			Thursday 8:15-9:15	
classes, they will be placed on	Available Add On Classes -	Minimum of 6 classes required,	Diamonds Choreography	
the competition unlimited class tuition rate**	Dreadurer Bound Him Ham II Assa II Astina I	unlimited class tuition set with this company.		
tuition rate	Broadway Bound, Hip Hop II, Acro II, Acting I, Contemporary/Lyrical 9+, Tap 9+, Jazz 9+, Theatre Troupe	this company.	Minimum of 6 classes required, unlimited class tuition	
		Available Add On Classes -	set with this company.	
		Broadway Bound/Triple	Available Add On Classes -	
		Threats (See Age) , Acting I /	Triple Threats Asting II Contemporary II wited Asses	
		Acting II, Contemporary/Lyrical Ages 9+, Theatre Troupe, Acro	Triple Threats, Acting II, Contemporary/Lyrical Ages 9+, Theatre Troupe, Acro III,	
		II or III, Jazz 9+, Tap 9+, Ballet	Teen Hip Hop	
		Troupe II, Hip Hop II or Teen		
		Hip Hop		